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INTERVIEW NOTICE 

The following candidates are hereby requested to appear before the interview 

panel at Pub Kamrup College for the Zoology faculty (Contractual Position) on 
the date and time mentioned below. 

MINAKSHI BHAGAWATI 
DEEPSHIKHA BARUAH 
SUMAN MEHJEBIN 

PRANJAL BARMAN 

DR.ANOWAR HUSSAIN 

ESTO : 1972 

Date of interview: 25th August, 2023 

Website: www.pubkamrupcollege.in 
Email: principal@pubkamrupcollege.c 

principalpkc22@gmail.com 

Time of interview: 3 pm 

Ph: 03621-286300, 8638375658 (M) 

Contact No 

8399917631 

8133925414 

7575923387 

9365185274 

Date: 23/08/2023 

9864435992 

Note: Candidates must bring all the original documents with them 

(Dr. B K Sarma) 
Pub Kamrup College 

Princlpa 
uD Kamrup Collegu 

Bah1ata Charlsl! 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

